DW08
DECORATIVE PENDANT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: November 13, 2025
of  2Page 1
DW08 is a decorative wood pendant light suitable for
interior design purposes. With different wood patterns
can satisfy most tastes. For indoor use in commercial or
residential buildings.
Wood body, fabric cord, and wood canopy. ETL
certified, five years warranty.
• Ash wood canopy and fixture body
• Different wood colors to choose from
PERFORMANCE DESCRIPTION
OVERVIEW
IP20
Projec t Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Job Inform ation
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: DW08-120-N
SER IES VOLT A GE F IXT UR E F IN ISH
DW08 120: 120 VAC N: NATURAL
D: DARK WALLNUT
MODEL NAME DW08
POWER CONSUMPTION(±10%) MAX 40W, E26 (BULB NOT INCLUDED)
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC
PROTECTION CLASS II
DIMMING NONE
MOUNTING OPTIONS WALL MOUNTED
DIMENSIONS
D x H
280 x 40mm (11″x1.5″)
WEIGHT 0.8kg
MATERIAL WOOD
FINISH NATURAL ASHWOOD/DARK WALLNUT
IP RATING IP20
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C TO + 50°C(-4°F TO 122°F)
LIFE TIME OF LED @TA=25°C 50000 HRS L80
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
APPLICATIONS INDOOR
DW08
DECORATIVE PENDANT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: November 13, 2025
of  2Page 2